CORE COMPETENCIES

Information Technology
Application Development
Project Management
Virtualization
Managed Services

Legacy
Modernization Services

Hardware / Software Resale

DUNS: 8336698221

CAGE CODE: 84HQ1

NAICS CODES
511210
519190
541512
541519
611420

518210
541511
541513
334111
541618

NIGP CODES
203 204
207 208

205
209

206

CONTACT US
Gregory Roby
Email: greg@nowuba.com

Web: www.nowuba.com
Phone: (833) 669-8221 x700
(833) now-ubal

NOWUBA LLC

1146 Waukegan Rd Suite 368
Waukegan IL 60085-6731
(833)669-8221

Email: info@nowuba.com
Website: http://nowuba.com

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

NOWUBA LLC mission is to deliver the highest value to the people we serve—
our customers and our employees.

We are committed to providing our customers with premiere IT services and
solutions that enable them to continuously improve their business performance
and operational efficiencies.

We are a Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business focused on Technology
Solutions and consulting services that offer outstanding value, high quality, low
maintenance solutions.

We are a cadre of seasoned, credentialed professionals with expertise across
diverse domains: developing forward-thinking IT solutions:

Employee Qualifications / Certifications:
CISCO, VCAP, VCP, ITIL, CISSP, CISM, VOIP, MCTS, MCSE, MCSE__Cloud, NetApp, ANCDA, Oracle,
Java, OCPJP, PMP, FAC-C Level 111, Lifecycle 11 Logistics,

What We Do
NOWUBA is an innovative IT services company that offers
solutions to address the toughest business and
technology challenges encountered daily.
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