CORE COMPETENCIES

Information Technology

Application Development

Project Management

Virtualization

Managed Services

Legacy Modernization Services

Hardware / Software Resale

DUNS: 8336698221

CAGE CODE: 84HQ1

NAICS CODES

511210	518210
519190	541511
541512	541513
541519	334111
611420	541618

NIGP CODES

203	204	205	206
207	208	209	

CONTACT US Gregory Roby

Email: greg@nowuba.com
Web: www.nowuba.com
Phone: (833) 669-8221 x700
(833) now-uba1

NOMARY TIC

1146 Waukegan Rd Suite 368 Waukegan IL 60085-6731 (833)669-8221

Email: info@nowuba.com
Website: http://nowuba.com



CAPABILITY STATEMENT

NOWUBA LLC mission is to deliver the highest value to the people we serve—our customers and our employees.

We are committed to providing our customers with premiere IT services and solutions that enable them to continuously improve their business performance and operational efficiencies.

We are a Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business focused on Technology Solutions and consulting services that offer outstanding value, high quality, low maintenance solutions.

We are a cadre of seasoned, credentialed professionals with expertise across diverse domains: developing forward-thinking IT solutions:

Employee Qualifications / Certifications:

CISCO, VCAP, VCP, ITIL, CISSP, CISM, VOIP, MCTS, MCSE, MCSE_Cloud, NetApp, ANCDA, Oracle, Java, OCPJP, PMP, FAC-C Level III, Lifecycle II Logistics,

What We Do

NOWUBA is an innovative IT services company that offers solutions to address the toughest business and technology challenges encountered daily.

